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Week 1 Games

67 Jay and Bruce
102 Greg and Al

70 Charlie and Peter

89 Dave and Walt

Week 2 Games

83 Jay and Bruce

75 Charlie and Peter
107 Dave and Walt

80 MC SANDERS

Week 3 Games

79 Jay and Bruce
57 Dave and Walt
38 MC SANDERS
61 Fred

Week 4 Games

70 Jay and Bruce
94 MC SANDERS
44  Fred

74 Bruce and Bill

Week 5 Games

95 Jay and Bruce
42 Fred

102 Bruce and Bill
67 Doug and Ron

Week 6 Games

51 Jay and Bruce
89 Bruce and Bill
51 Doug and Ron
54 Greg and Al

Week 7 Games

77 Jay and Bruce

76 Doug and Ron
105 Greg and Al

80 Charlie and Peter

Week 8 Games

80 Jay and Bruce
69 Greg and Al

73 Charlie and Peter
95 Dave and Walt

Week 9 Games

57 Jay and Bruce
80 Charlie and Peter
79 Dave and Walt
84 MC SANDERS

69
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79
86

66
103
103

82

82
41
97
49

85
78
81
51

79
97
73
71

57
84
69
58

56
82
73
43

63
77
40
56

62
76
85
77

Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Fred

MC SANDERS

Greg and Al
Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Fred

Charlie and Peter
Greg and Al
Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill

Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter
Greg and Al
Doug and Ron

MC SANDERS
Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter
Greg and Al

Fred

MC SANDERS
Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter

Bruce and Bill
Fred

MC SANDERS
Dave and Walt

Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Fred

MC SANDERS

Greg and Al
Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Fred

Week 10 Games

64 Jay and Bruce 96
58 Dave and Walt 71
61 MC SANDERS 74
53 Fred 65

Week 11 Games

71 Jay and Bruce 82
69 MC SANDERS 96
45 Fred 44
79 Bruce and Bill 56

Week 12 Games

68 Jay and Bruce 64

91 Fred 80

88 Bruce and Bill 77

85 Doug and Ron 52
Week 13 Games

65 Jay and Bruce 73

80 Bruce and Bill 76

105 Doug and Ron 131

37 Greg and Al 63
Week 14 Games

82 Jay and Bruce 102

86 Doug and Ron 75

67 Greg and Al 77

77 Charlie and Peter 96

Playoff Week 1 Games

64 Dave and Walt 67
63 Bruce and Bill 97
81 Doug and Ron 53
55 MC SANDERS 83

Playoff Week 2 Games

67 Charlie and Peter 69
69 Dave and Walt 121
88 Doug and Ron 52
94 Jay and Bruce 59

Playoff Week 3 Games

54 Bruce and Bill 60
53 Doug and Ron 60
30 Fred 21
53 MC SANDERS 40
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