

San Ramon Valley FFL

Week 1 Games			Wee	k 10 Games		
 67 Jay and Bruce 102 Greg and Al 70 Charlie and Peter 89 Dave and Walt 	69 80 79	Doug and Ron Bruce and Bill Fred	58 6 ⁻	MC SANDERS	96 71 74	Charlie and Peter Greg and Al Doug and Ron Bruce and Bill
89 Dave and Walt Week 2 Games	86	MC SANDERS	5: \Mod	k 11 Games	65	Bruce and Bill
83 Jay and Bruce75 Charlie and Peter	66 103	Greg and Al Doug and Ron	7° 69	•	82 96	Dave and Walt Charlie and Peter
107 Dave and Walt	103	Bruce and Bill	4:		44	Greg and Al
80 MC SANDERS	82	Fred	79	Bruce and Bill	56	Doug and Ron
Week 3 Games			Wee	k 12 Games		
79 Jay and Bruce	82	Charlie and Peter	68	3 Jay and Bruce	64	MC SANDERS
57 Dave and Walt	41	Greg and Al	9		80	Dave and Walt
38 MC SANDERS 61 Fred	97 49	Doug and Ron Bruce and Bill	88 8		77 52	Charlie and Peter Greg and Al
Week 4 Games			Wee	k 13 Games		
70 Jay and Bruce	85	Dave and Walt	6	5 Jay and Bruce	73	Fred
94 MC SANDERS	78	Charlie and Peter	80	•	76	MC SANDERS
44 Fred	81	Greg and Al	10	•	131	Dave and Walt
74 Bruce and Bill	51	Doug and Ron	37	Greg and Al	63	Charlie and Peter
Week 5 Games			Wee	k 14 Games		
95 Jay and Bruce	79	MC SANDERS	82	•	102	Bruce and Bill
42 Fred	97	Dave and Walt	86	•	75	Fred
102 Bruce and Bill 67 Doug and Ron	73 71	Charlie and Peter Greg and Al	67 77		77 96	MC SANDERS Dave and Walt
Week 6 Games				off Week 1 Games		
	E 7	Frad	•		67	Cros and Al
51 Jay and Bruce 89 Bruce and Bill	57 84	Fred MC SANDERS	64 63		67 97	Greg and Al Charlie and Peter
51 Doug and Ron	69	Dave and Walt	8		53	Fred
54 Greg and Al	58	Charlie and Peter	5	_	83	Jay and Bruce
Week 7 Games			Play	off Week 2 Games		
77 Jay and Bruce	56	Bruce and Bill	67	Charlie and Peter	69	Greg and Al
76 Doug and Ron	82	Fred	69		121	Bruce and Bill
105 Greg and Al	73	MC SANDERS	88	9	52	
80 Charlie and Peter	43	Dave and Walt	94	I Jay and Bruce	59	MC SANDERS
Week 8 Games			-	off Week 3 Games		
80 Jay and Bruce		Doug and Ron		Bruce and Bill	60	Charlie and Peter
69 Greg and Al 73 Charlie and Peter	77 40	Bruce and Bill Fred	53 30	· ·	60 21	Dave and Walt Greg and Al
95 Dave and Walt	56		53		40	Jay and Bruce
Week 9 Games						
57 Jay and Bruce	62	Greg and Al				
80 Charlie and Peter		Doug and Ron				
79 Dave and Walt	85					
84 MC SANDERS	77	Fred				